6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

C&H Educational Systems
French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2025

FRIDAY, APRIL 11

Coffee, continental breakfast

Pediatric Anesthesia:
Emerging Trends (1 PHARM)
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

2025: A New Market in Anesthesia
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Break with Exhibitors

Coagulopathy of Trauma
and Transfusion
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Efficiency Driven Anesthesia
Modeling: The Future

of Anesthesia Care

Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

How to Run a Better Anesthesia
Business with Artificial Intelligence
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

CRNA Leadership: Defining
Anesthesia Cost with TDABC
(The Harvard Business

School Experience)

Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Panel Discussion with Q&A
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

SATURDAY, APRIL 12

Coffee, continental breakfast

Point of Care Ultrasound
for the CRNA
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

GLP-1 Agonists: The Case for
Ultrasound Assessment

of Gastric Antrum (1 PHARM)
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Break with Exhibitors

Take a Deep Breath: Puimonary
and Airway Point of Care
Ultrasound Testing

Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Sedative Hypnotics:
GABA-A and NMDA (1 PHARM)
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Pharmacologic Intervention for
Postpartum Hemorrhage

(1 PHARM)

Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Opioid-Sparing Strategies for
Obstetric Surgery: Bringing ERAS
into the Cesarean Suite (1 PHARM)
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Panel Discussion with Q&A
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

6:30-7:00
AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-115

SUNDAY, APRIL 13

Coffee, continental breakfast

Cigars, Whiskey and Winning
Non-OR Procedures
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Robotic Surgery:
A Decade in Lessons
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Break with Exhibitors

Pharmacogenomics:

The DNA of Anesthesia

(1 PHARM)

Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN

Neuraxial Dexmedetomidine:
Help or Hype? (1 PHARM)
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Thoracic and Abdominal
Interfascial Plane Blocks
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

Panel Discussion with Q&A
Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA

This program has been prior approved by the
American Association of Nurse Anesthetists for
20.00 Class A CE credits; Code Number 1045389;
Expiration Date 04/13/2025. AANA designates this
program as meeting the criteria for up to 700 CE
credits in pharmacology/therapeutics.



