C&H Educational Systems

French Quarter Festival Anesthesia Update 2025

6:30-7:00 AM	FRIDAY, APRIL 11 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SATURDAY, APRIL 12 Coffee, continental breakfast	6:30-7:00 AM	SUNDAY, APRIL 13 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:00-8:00	Pediatric Anesthesia: Emerging Trends (1 PHARM) Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	7:00-8:00	Point of Care Ultrasound for the CRNA Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	7:00-8:00	Cigars, Whiskey and Winning Non-OR Procedures Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
8:00-9:00	2025: A New Market in Anesthesia Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	8:00-9:00	GLP-1 Agonists: The Case for Ultrasound Assessment of Gastric Antrum (1 PHARM) Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	8:00-9:00	Robotic Surgery: A Decade in Lessons Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:30	Break with Exhibitors	9:00-9:15	Break with Exhibitors
9:30-10:30	Coagulopathy of Trauma and Transfusion Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	9:30-10:30	Take a Deep Breath: Pulmonary and Airway Point of Care Ultrasound Testing Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	9:15-10:15	Pharmacogenomics: The DNA of Anesthesia (1 PHARM) Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN
10:30-11:30	Efficiency Driven Anesthesia Modeling: The Future of Anesthesia Care Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	10:30-11:30	Sedative Hypnotics: GABA-A and NMDA (1 PHARM) Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	10:15-11:15	Neuraxial Dexmedetomidine: Help or Hype? (1 PHARM) Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA
11:30-12:30	How to Run a Better Anesthesia Business with Artificial Intelligence Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	11:30-12:30	Pharmacologic Intervention for Postpartum Hemorrhage (1 PHARM) Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	11:15-12:15	Thoracic and Abdominal Interfascial Plane Blocks Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA
12:30-1:30	CRNA Leadership: Defining Anesthesia Cost with TDABC (The Harvard Business School Experience) Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN	12:30-1:30	Opioid-Sparing Strategies for Obstetric Surgery: Bringing ERAS into the Cesarean Suite (1 PHARM) Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	12:15-1:15	Panel Discussion with Q&A Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA
1:30-2:30	Panel Discussion with Q&A Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	1:30-2:30	Panel Discussion with Q&A Garry Brydges, PhD, DNP, CRNA, FAAN Greg Collins, DNP, CRNA	This program has been prior approved by the American Association of Nurse Anesthetists for 20.00 Class A CE credits; Code Number 1045389; Expiration Date 04/13/2025. AANA designates this program as meeting the criteria for up to 7.00 CE	

credits in pharmacology/therapeutics.